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Women / 4 / L4 d2 gp1
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sena Lee3520
New Hampshire Acad

9.525 9.200 9.6759.725 38.125
1T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Leah Higgins3521
New Hampshire Acad

9.525 9.400 9.2509.375 37.550
1T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Joy3522
New Hampshire Acad

9.050 8.800 9.2759.500 36.625
4 7 2 2 3T

3T

Makayla Jaxtheimer3005
Gymnastics World

9.400 9.300 9.1758.750 36.625
3 2 10T 4T 3T

3T

Brooke Bonilla3519
New Hampshire Acad

8.900 8.850 9.1758.825 35.750
5 5T 8 4T 5 

5 

Janai Farray3187
International Miami

8.650 9.000 8.8509.100 35.600
6 4 5 6 6 

6 

Yamily Davila3186
International Miami

8.350 8.675 8.5009.425 34.950
8 8 3 10 7 

7 

Madisyn Capers3185
International Miami

8.600 8.200 8.7258.950 34.475
7 11 6 8 8 

8 

Lorena Garcia2414
Centro Italo

8.050 8.300 8.8008.900 34.050
10T 10 7 7 9 

9 

Gabriella Gordon3548
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.075 8.850 8.4257.800 33.150
9 5T 13 11 10 

10 

Hannah Duck1586
Gym Force

7.700 8.350 8.2258.800 33.075
12 9 9 12T 11 

11 

Amy Borroto3184
International Miami

8.050 8.000 8.2258.750 33.025
10T 12 10T 12T 12 

12 

Kendall Krueger3147
Imagine Gymnastics

7.600 7.100 8.6508.100 31.450
13 13 12 9 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 d2 gp2
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Bleggi3004
Gymnastics World

9.500 9.225 9.7009.550 37.975
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Blackstone2666
Giguere's

8.950 8.950 9.0759.325 36.300
4 4 2 2 2 

2 

Emily Walker3149
Imagine Gymnastics

9.000 8.650 9.0258.875 35.550
3 6 7 3 3 

3 

America Kuse1812
Ozark Mountain

8.850 8.700 8.9258.825 35.300
5 5 8 4T 4 

4 

Daniela Marchesano2415
Centro Italo

9.100 8.525 8.5259.025 35.175
2 7 4T 11 5 

5 

Isabella Rodriguez1830
Universal Gymnastics

8.775 9.350 8.7008.225 35.050
6 1 13 7 6 

6 

Olivia Cummings1609
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.700 8.425 8.6009.025 34.750
7 8 4T 9 7 

7 

Kyla Campbell3549
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.375 9.150 8.9258.050 34.500
9 3 14 4T 8 

8 

Ella Woltmann-Lewis4407
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.625 7.700 8.1758.650 33.150
8 10 9 14 9 

9 

Brina McCroan1593
Gym Force

7.750 7.650 8.5508.975 32.925
11 11 6 10 10 

10 

Josephine Gregorio4221
Universal GymAcademy

7.150 8.250 8.9008.525 32.825
13 9 10T 6 11 

11 

Luna Canovas3491
Naples ProgressiveFL

7.350 7.600 8.2258.525 31.700
12 12 10T 13 12 

12 

Valerie Roman2413
Centro Italo

6.650 6.900 8.3008.250 30.100
14 13 12 12 13 

13 

Gabriella Fondo1589
Gym Force

7.800 0.000 8.6259.175 25.600
10 14 3 8 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 d2 gp3
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chelsea Gomez4335
Universal Gymnastics

9.150 9.800 9.2509.525 37.725
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kassidy Sgroi1633
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.350 9.150 9.1009.200 36.800
1 3 4 2T 2 

2 

Meghann Nunez3188
International Miami

8.950 8.300 8.9509.500 35.700
3 7 2 5 3 

3 

Natalia Gonzalez Lopez2539
Fitnessport

8.100 9.200 9.1008.700 35.100
10 2 6T 2T 4T

4T

Gidalys Rivas2667
Giguere's

8.775 8.225 9.0009.100 35.100
4 8 5 4 4T

4T

Hannah Fox3146
Imagine Gymnastics

8.550 8.900 8.7758.350 34.575
6 4 11 7 6 

6 

Valeria Castro2431
CMG  Columbia

8.400 7.925 8.9009.300 34.525
7 11 3 6 7T

7T

Autumn Taylor1640
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.625 8.850 8.6008.450 34.525
5 5 10 8T 7T

7T

Te'Anna Mata3490
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.375 8.400 8.5508.650 33.975
8 6 8 10 9 

9 

Valentina Jimenez3418
Liga Antioquena 

7.800 8.100 8.1508.500 32.550
13 9 9 11 10 

10 

Valentina Caldas Serrano2537
Fitnessport

8.225 7.950 8.6007.700 32.475
9 10 13 8T 11 

11 

Madelynn Baur4408
Champion-Ann Arbor

7.950 7.800 7.8508.700 32.300
11 12 6T 12 12 

12 

Sophia Burnet3145
Imagine Gymnastics

7.850 7.700 7.8007.800 31.150
12 13 12 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Gasparilla D
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2019 9:02 PM

Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Seraphina Brodsky3668
Park Avenue

8.550 9.200 8.5509.375 35.675
7 1 1 4 1 

1 

Nina Raniszewski856
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.750 9.150 8.4758.850 35.225
5 2 4T 5 2 

2 

Samantha Clyde2328
Bright Raven

8.575 8.700 8.8259.075 35.175
6 7 2 1 3 

3 

Ava Harwood839
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.325 9.000 8.7758.050 35.150
1 3T 11 2 4 

4 

Emily Spaulding3978
Sunny Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 8.2008.800 35.100
3 3T 6 7T 5 

5 

Anabel Chen192
Chantilly VA

9.125 8.350 8.7008.650 34.825
2 10 9 3 6T

6T

Courtney Kuntz3580
Orchard Park - NY

8.850 9.000 8.2258.750 34.825
4 3T 7 6 6T

6T

Gabriella Saavedra3214
International Panama

8.400 8.950 8.2008.850 34.400
8 6 4T 7T 8 

8 

Cayla Sawyers250
Chantilly VA

7.925 8.625 8.1259.025 33.700
9T 8 3 9 9 

9 

Oceanna Lamarre2487
Dudziak's  ME

7.925 8.050 7.3258.600 31.900
9T 11 10 11 10 

10 

Yustina Popovych3979
Sunny Gymnastics

0.000 8.400 7.7258.675 24.800
11 9 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynley Kelly845
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.475 9.250 9.2009.250 37.175
3 3 4T 1 1 

1 

Madelynn Forrest836
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.250 9.300 8.9259.450 36.925
4T 2 2 7 2 

2 

Ariana Aguirre3670
Park Avenue

9.550 9.150 8.9509.075 36.725
1 4 8 5T 3 

3 

Tessa Gay210
Chantilly VA

9.050 9.450 8.9509.100 36.550
6 1 7 5T 4 

4 

Mckenzie Gase3669
Park Avenue

9.250 8.900 8.7509.125 36.025
4T 6 6 9 5 

5 

Laya Isaac841
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.525 8.600 9.1008.675 35.900
2 8 9 2T 6 

6 

Barbara Perez3613
On Your Toes

8.700 9.050 8.8509.250 35.850
9 5 4T 8 7 

7 

Sofia Caceres3676
Park Avenue

8.850 8.500 9.1009.275 35.725
7T 10 3 2T 8 

8 

Skylar Williamson2340
Bright Raven

8.300 8.350 9.0759.525 35.250
11 11 1 4 9 

9 

Langston Benjamin183
Chantilly VA

8.850 8.800 8.1008.500 34.250
7T 7 11 12 10 

10 

Mira Granius216
Chantilly VA

7.950 8.575 8.2758.650 33.450
12 9 10 10T 11 

11 

Gabriella Esposito3967
Stars and Stripes

8.500 8.250 8.2757.450 32.475
10 12 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noa Yoskowitz865
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.050 9.350 9.0508.950 36.400
2T 1T 6 1 1 

1 

Emmy Barker182
Chantilly VA

9.050 9.025 8.9509.000 36.025
2T 6 3T 2 2 

2 

Scarlett Miller3581
Orchard Park - NY

9.400 9.350 8.4258.350 35.525
1 1T 11 7 3 

3 

Victoria Perdrono3217
International Panama

8.450 9.250 8.5259.025 35.250
8 3 2 6 4T

4T

Grace Randall3582
Orchard Park - NY

8.250 9.200 8.8009.000 35.250
11 4 3T 3 4T

4T

Kayla Knight228
Chantilly VA

8.775 9.000 8.3009.000 35.075
5 7 3T 9 6 

6 

Caroline Bichkoff828
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.875 8.600 8.2508.850 34.575
4 10 8 10 7 

7 

Molly Chen194
Chantilly VA

8.600 8.650 8.3758.750 34.375
6 8T 10 8 8 

8 

Jenna Van Buren266
Chantilly VA

8.050 9.100 7.8009.250 34.200
12 5 1 11 9 

9 

Tabatha Tuman4403
Dezer

8.350 8.400 8.5508.150 33.450
9 11 12 4T 10 

10 

Isabella Iglesias3215
International Panama

8.325 8.650 7.4508.900 33.325
10 8T 7 12 11 

11 

Eden Deutch832
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.550 2.000 8.5508.800 27.900
7 12 9 4T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Quintela3671
Park Avenue

9.625 9.350 9.0759.450 37.500
1 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Lindsay Liang232
Chantilly VA

9.400 9.200 9.4009.475 37.475
3 3 1 2 2 

2 

Sumner Silver859
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.500 9.125 9.5009.225 37.350
2 6 4 1 3 

3 

Sophia Hogan2334
Bright Raven

9.300 9.150 8.8509.100 36.400
5 4T 5 5T 4 

4 

Isabella Curtis2331
Bright Raven

9.325 8.600 8.8008.450 35.175
4 10 9 7 5 

5 

Jackie Bullock188
Chantilly VA

8.400 9.350 8.1009.250 35.100
9 1T 3 10 6 

6 

Elisa Bernal3265
InternationalBogota

8.500 9.050 8.8508.400 34.800
8 7 10 5T 7 

7 

Coralyn Bolduc2486
Dudziak's  ME

9.125 8.800 7.8508.475 34.250
6 8 8 11 8 

8 

Camila Marin3219
International Panama

8.750 7.750 8.5008.950 33.950
7 12 6 8 9 

9 

Channing Geiges838
Flips Gymnastics  IL

7.650 8.475 8.9008.875 33.900
12 11 7 4 10 

10 

Caroline Curtis197
Chantilly VA

8.300 8.750 8.3507.900 33.300
10 9 12 9 11 

11 

Isabel Goon Lan3216
International Panama

7.850 9.150 7.6508.200 32.850
11 4T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariah Walcott3583
Orchard Park - NY

9.900 9.200 9.0009.650 37.750
1 6 1 3T 1 

1 

Heidi Tran2339
Bright Raven

8.950 9.550 9.6259.225 37.350
8T 1 5 1 2 

2 

Abby D'Ambrosia2332
Bright Raven

9.450 9.450 9.0009.050 36.950
5 2 6 3T 3 

3 

Amanda Will3674
Park Avenue

9.250 9.300 8.7759.575 36.900
7 4 2 7T 4 

4 

Molly Gordon3673
Park Avenue

9.650 9.400 8.7759.000 36.825
2T 3 7 7T 5 

5 

Morgan White912
KGI

9.300 9.050 9.0759.275 36.700
6 8 3T 2 6 

6 

Abigail Bruskin831
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.650 8.700 8.8508.675 35.875
2T 9 10 6 7 

7 

Jodie White911
KGI

9.500 9.250 7.3509.275 35.375
4 5 3T 12 8 

8 

Eugenia Trias2437
Dezer

7.950 8.625 8.9508.950 34.475
11T 10 8 5 9 

9 

Nyla Williams272
Chantilly VA

7.950 9.100 8.4758.750 34.275
11T 7 9 9 10 

10 

Kendell Beckett2485
Dudziak's  ME

8.950 8.550 8.3257.150 32.975
8T 11 12 10 11 

11 

Catalina Castro3218
International Panama

8.150 8.150 8.0007.550 31.850
10 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Moreno3608
On Your Toes

9.350 9.825 9.0759.300 37.550
2 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Meghan Langdon3584
Orchard Park - NY

8.450 9.350 9.2509.425 36.475
7T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Madison Gefell2333
Bright Raven

9.650 8.850 8.7758.450 35.725
1 5T 8 4 3 

3 

Mary Cook2330
Bright Raven

8.300 9.450 8.5509.300 35.600
10 2 2T 6T 4 

4 

Gabrielle Lavallee2335
Bright Raven

9.050 9.050 8.5008.975 35.575
4 4 4T 9 5 

5 

Isabella Betancourt3977
Sunny Gymnastics

9.075 8.550 8.1508.925 34.700
3 8 6 10 6T

6T

Anna Silivestro2338
Bright Raven

8.450 8.375 8.9008.975 34.700
7T 10 4T 3 6T

6T

Abby Bigelow661
A2GC

8.500 8.525 8.5258.850 34.400
6 9 7 8 8 

8 

Martina Calderon3264
InternationalBogota

8.600 8.250 8.6258.425 33.900
5 12 9 5 9 

9 

Olivia Gwitt3578
Orchard Park - NY

8.350 8.850 8.5507.750 33.500
9 5T 10 6T 10 

10 

Sophia Hallmark3579
Orchard Park - NY

8.175 8.300 8.1257.650 32.250
11 11 11 11 11 

11 

Ann Marie Cifuente3614
On Your Toes

7.200 8.825 7.8507.550 31.425
12 7 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: D2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 New Hampshire Acad S 112.350 28.100 27.450 28.600 28.200
11 1 1

2 International Miami S 106.725 26.200 25.975 28.025 26.525
23 3 2

3 Champion-Ann Arbor S 106.325 26.675 26.425 26.925 26.300
42 2 3

4 Imagine Gymnastics S 102.425 25.400 25.250 25.325 26.450
34 4 5

5 Centro Italo S 99.325 23.800 23.725 26.175 25.625
55 5 4
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: D4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bright Raven L 112.625 28.425 28.450 28.050 27.700
23 1 3

2 Park Avenue L 112.400 28.825 28.050 28.400 27.125
41 2 1

3 Flips Gymnastics  IL L 112.300 28.675 27.900 27.925 27.800
12 4T 5

4 Orchard Park - NY L 111.175 28.150 27.900 28.075 27.050
54 4T 2

5 Chantilly VA L 110.850 27.575 28.000 27.975 27.300
35 3 4

6 International Panama L 105.050 25.600 27.350 26.875 25.225
66 6 6
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: D4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 On Your Toes S 104.825 25.250 27.700 26.100 25.775
12 1 2

2 Dudziak's  ME S 99.125 26.000 25.400 24.225 23.500
31 3 3

3 Sunny Gymnastics S 94.600 18.175 25.950 26.400 24.075
23 2 1
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